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132
142
152
162
170
182
192
200
210
220
23¢9
249
2590
262
270
280

ATLETA
ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA
JADIR JOSE DA SILVA

SERGIO JOBIM

SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA
VINICIUS DUQUE DE OLIVEIRA
BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS
GERSON ANTONIO DE ALMEIDA J
ANDRE LUIZ SANTIAGO
JONATHAN ALEXANDER BARBOSA
JOSE AUGUSTO ANDRADE
ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA
LEONARDO MACEDO DE REZENDE
LEONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE
VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM

MAX ROGERS DE ARAUJO
MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENR
JADER ROCHA AMORIM
LEONARDO MIQUEIAS DA SILVA
LUAN DUQUE SHAEFFER

JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA

CLAUDIO NUNES DE OLIVEIRA
HENRIQUE SURERUS DE OLIVEIRA
WALLACE JACKSON DE PAULA SIL
JOSE CARLOS FLORENTINO
WELDELL ROCHA

JOSE MARIA DIAS

SEBASTIAO LUIZ GOMES

JOSE ALVES DA COSTA NETO

EQUIPE
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
JF PARALIMPICO
JF PARALIMPICO
FITNESS TRUCK JF
JF PARALIMPICO
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
JF PARALIMPICO
SELECAO DE MATIAS BARBOSA
JF PARALIMPICO
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
FITNESS TRUCK JF
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO
JF PARALIMPICO
JF PARALIMPICO
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
JF PARALIMPICO
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD
SUPER AMIGOS - PCD

TEMPO
25:39.7
28:59.7
30:47.0
31:06.8
31:47.4
31:55.6
32:38.7
34:44.9
34:51.7
35:39.7
36:18.2
36:37.8
36:54.3
37:54.6
39:16.6
39:46.3
41:06.8
43:44.7
43:55.6
44:28.8
44:54.4
46:55.1
48:42.7
50:18.2
50:48.6
52:08.7
56:01.8

1:12:33.5

N2 PEITO
1141
1115
359
1149
1155
1106
1110
1105
1117
1119
1101
1126
1125
1154
1135
1133
1114
1127
1130
1121
1107
1111
1156
1120
1158
1122
1147
1118

ATLETA
LETICIA MARIA NUNES DE ARAUJO
SHISLEY DE PAULO
MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA
ROSILAINE MARIA
ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO
SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO

FEMININO
EQUIPE
CLUBE BOM PASTOR
RB TEAM / VEM CORRER
JF PARALIMPICO

JF PARALIMPICO
JF PARALIMPICO

EQUIPES PCDs - MASCULINO

19 COLOCADA

TEMPO
39:45.2
39:46.3
48:40.4
49:10.1

1:01:58.2

1:10:55.0

N2 PEITO
1128
1150
1134
1145
1144
1146

coL
30
40

ATLETAS
SERGIO JOBIM
SERGIO LUIZ DE OLIVEIRA

EQUIPE
JF PARALIMPICO
JF PARALIMPICO
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PONTOS
90
85

TOTAL
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8 JF i
62 BRUNO GUEDES DOS SANTOS JF PARALIMPICO 76
82 ANDRE LUIZ SANTIAGO JF PARALIMPICO 68
102 JOSE AUGUSTO ANDRADE JF PARALIMPICO 62
142 VINICIUS COSTA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO 52
172 JADER ROCHA AMORIM JF PARALIMPICO 46
182 LEONARDO MIQUEIAS DA SILVA JF PARALIMPICO 44
192 LUAN DUQUE SHAEFFER JF PARALIMPICO 42 565
coL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL
2 ROBSON ANDRADE DE LIMA SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 100
112 ALEXANDRE SILVA ROSA SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 59
132 [EFONARDO BARROS DE ANDRADE SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 54
152 MAX ROGERS DE ARAUJO SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 50
162 MARCOS AURELIO CESARIO HENR SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 48
202 JOSE LUIZ SOUZA SILVA SUPER AMIGOS - PCD 40 351

EQUIPES PCDs - FEMININO

19 COLOCADA
coL ATLETAS EQUIPE PONTOS TOTAL
32 MARIANE DA SILVA ROCHA JF PARALIMPICO 90
52 ROSANGELA APARECIDA CELESTINO JF PARALIMPICO 80
62 SANDRA MARIA DO NASCIMENTO JF PARALIMPICO 76 246
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